Rheinischer Schitzenbund
Bezirksmeisterschaft Bezirk 07
Bogenschielen Fita Runde 2008
Sonntag 18.05.2008 in Opladen

Schitzenklasse

Start_Nr
1D Bierstedt, Daniel
1A Ahlers,Erwin
2C Kulike, Glinter
2B Kenfenheuer, Olaf
1C Niederkriiger, Gerd
2A Volzke, Jens
2D Berendes, Volker
1B Thran, Hayo
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Damenklasse
Start_Nr

1. 9B Leyendecker, Isabell
2 . 9C Zimny, Gabi

Schiilerklasse A

Start_Nr

. 14C Schmiicker, Florian
. 13A Peckmann, Fabian
. 13C Rdger, Fabian

. 14B Miebach, Christian
. 14D Lorenz, Maximilian
. 13B Buwing, Steven

. 14A Gimmler, Sebastian
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Schiilerklasse B

Start_Nr

1 . 15A Decker, Pascal

2 . 15C Benning, Leonhard
3 . 15B Mai, Alexander

Jugendklasse

Start_Nr
1 . 10C Rdoger, Daniel

Juniorenklasse
Start_Nr
1. 3D Schwarz, Christoph
2 . 3C Roos, Timo

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.10.

Name Verein
SSG Bayer Leverkusen

BSG Langenfeld

SSG Bayer Leverkusen

SSG Bayer Leverkusen

SSG Bayer Leverkusen

BSG Langenfeld
St.Seb.Ensen-Westhofen

BS Opladen

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.11.

Name Verein
BS Opladen
BS Opladen

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.20
Name Verein
BSG Langenfeld
St.Seb.Ensen-Westhofen
SSZ Koln Wahn
St.Seb.Ensen-Westhofen
St.Seb.Ensen-Westhofen
SSZ Kéln Wahn
SSZ Kéln Wahn

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.22
Name Verein
SSZ Kéln Wahn
SSZ Kéln Wahn
SSZ Koln Wahn

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.30

Name Verein

SSZ Kdin Wahn

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.40
Name Verein
SSG Bayer Leverkusen
SSG Bayer Leverkusen

QUALIFIKATIONSRUNDE
Jahr. Land  70m 70m.
77 RH 295 304
65 RH 290 251
64 RH 252 274
87 RH 250 250
72 RH 248 224
87 RH 231 196
83 RH 159 166

76 RH 230
QUALIFIKATIONSRUNDE
Jahr. Land 70m  70m.
70 RH 284 280
64 RH 241 238
Jahr. Land  40m 40m.

94 RH 283 280
95 RH 236 258
94 RH 236 227
94 RH 198 167
95 RH 160 166
94 RH 179 134
95 RH 124 151

Jahr. Land 25m. 25m.

96 RH 192 182
96 RH 203 170
96 RH 122 150

Jahr. Land  60m 60m.
93 RH 191 228

Jahr. Land 70m  70.
89 RH 227 218
89 RH 190 229
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Total
563
494
463
365
326
313
275

Total
374
373
272

Total
419

Total
445
419



Rheinischer Schitzenbund
Bezirksmeisterschaft Bezirk 07
Bogenschielen Fita Runde 2008
Sonntag 18.05.2008 in Opladen

Altersklasse

Start_Nr

5A Gekat, Frank

3B Butzen, Ferdi

5C Armbruster, Chritian
5D Wagner, Harald

7A Lohkamp, Gisbert

4C Peters, Peter

5B Lisowsky, Dr. Thomas
4B Scheter, Werner

6A Schmitz-Remberg, Her
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Damen Altersklasse

Start_Nr
1 . 9A Scheter, Betina

Seniorenklasse

Start_Nr

8C Hofstadt, Horst
4D Holler Ralf

7B Bolldorf, Willi
6B Juretko, Gregor
7C Welter, Wilfried
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Seniorenklasse B
Start_Nr

1 . 8A Neumann, Dietrich
2 . 7D Magedanz, Joachim

Altersklasse Comp.
Start_Nr
1. 8D Herm, Hans
2 . 6C Steiner, Jérg

Schiitzenklasse Blankbogen
Start_Nr

. 12C Briining, Henry

. 11B Ophoff, Falk

. 11D Neumann, Jens

. 12A Bosbach, Willi

. 11A Mizak, Michael
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Schiilerklasse Blanbogen
Start_Nr
1 . 13D Hess, Christian

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.50

Name Verein
BS Opladen

SSZ Koln Wahn

SSZ Koln Wahn
St.Seb.Ensen-Westhofen
St.Seb.Ensen-Westhofen

SSZ Koln Wahn

BSG Langenfeld

BSG Langenfeld

BSG Langenfeld

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.51

Name Verein

BSG Langenfeld

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.60

Name Verein
St.Seb.Ensen-Westhofen

BS Opladen

BS Opladen

BS Opladen

St.Seb.Ensen-Westhofen

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.62

Name Verein

BS Opladen
BS Opladen

SpO Kennziffer: 6.25.50

Name Verein
St.Seb.Ensen-Westhofen

BSF Lindlar

SpO Kennziffer: 6.26.10

Name Verein
BS Opladen
BS Opladen
BS Opladen
BSF Lindlar

BSF Lindlar

SpO Kennziffer: 6.26.20

Name Verein

BSF Lindlar

57
57
62
58
57
59
58
95
60

57

45
46
48
45
51

38
39

55
62

81
66
67
95
62

94

RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH

RH

RH
RH
RH
RH
RH

RH
RH

RH
RH

RH
RH
RH
RH
RH

RH

Jahr. Land
265 284
250 259
238 267
243 246
214 244
238 208
212 234
207 219
119 153

Jahr. Land
192 193

Jahr.  Land
271 265
270 247
234 259
227 245
218 237

Jahr. Land
283 284
276 261

Jahr. Land
273 287
272 266

Jahr.  Land
259 244
260 222
212 209
110 194
134 146

Jahr. Land
238 199

70m  70m.

70m

70m

70m.

70m

40m

40m.

70m.

70m.

70m.

70m.

40m.

40m.

00 X
4 3
3 1
8 3
2 1
4 0
3 0
1 0
2 0
2 1
0 X
1
0 X
4 0
2 1
5 1
1 0
2 0
0 X
10 1
7 3
10" X
1 2
5
0 X
4 1
2 0
3 1
1 0
2 0
0 X
3 0

Seite; 2

Total
385

Total
536
517
493
472
455

Total
567
537

Total
560
538

Total
503
482
421
304
280

Total
437



Rheinischer Schitzenbund
Bezirksmeisterschaft Bezirk 07
Bogenschielen Fita Runde 2008
Sonntag 18.05.2008 in Opladen

Mannschaftsergebnis :  Schitzenklasse

1. SSG Bayer Leverkusen 1D Bierstedt, Daniel
2C Kulike, Gunter
1C Niederkriiger, Gerd

Mannschaftsergebnis :  Schiulerklasse A

1. St.Seb.Ensen-Westhofen 13A  Peckmann, Fabian
14B  Miebach, Christian
14D  Lorenz, Maximilian

2. SSZ Koln Wahn I 13C  Rdger, Fabian
13B  Buwing, Steven
14A  Gimmler, Sebastian

Mannschaftsergebnis :  Schiulerklasse B

1. SSZ Kéln Wahn 15A  Decker, Pascal
15C  Benning, Leonhard
15B  Mai, Alexander

Mannschaftsergebnis :  Altersklasse

1. SSZ Kéln Wahn Il 3B Butzen, Ferdi
5C Armbruster, Chritian
4C Peters, Peter

2. BSG Langenfeld 5B Lisowsky, Dr. Thomas
4B Scheter, Werner
6A Schmitz-Remberg, Her

599
526
472

494
365
326

463
313
275

374
373
272

509
505
446

446
426
272

1597

1185

1051

1019

1460

1144



